



SASKATCHEWAN CONSTRUCTION SAFETY
ASSOCIATION



CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

THIS CERTIFICATE RECOGNIZES THAT

Wright Tree Service of Canada Ltd

IN KEEPING WITH THE PRINCIPLES OF THE CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION HAS, AS OF THIS DATE

December 11, 2020

DEVELOPED AND IMPLEMENTED A HEALTH AND SAFETY PROGRAM AND MET THE STANDARDS OF THE CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION THROUGH AN INDEPENDENT EVALUATION OF THEIR HEALTH AND SAFETY PROGRAM.

July 31, 2022

EXPIRY DATE

00833

CERTIFICATE #

SASKATCHEWAN CONSTRUCTION SAFETY ASSOCIATION INC.

